
2° PROVA REGIONALE ESTIVA DI CATEGORIA

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 6 LOPEZ Kelly 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'06.41
2 5 POLI Alice 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'07.00
3 4 BIANCHI Giulia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'07.53
4 3 MEDINA Laura 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 1'08.17
5 7 SCIUTTO Silvia 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 1'10.13
6 8 ZUNINO Ilaria 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'12.02
7 2 LANTERI Sofia 1998 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'12.57

    Pubblicata: 10/06/2012 ore 16:41

Serie 2
1 4 ZUCCHINETTI Marta 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 1'10.72
2 8 ORVIETO Alice 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'10.75
3 3 REPETTO Giorgia 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'11.47
4 2 GRADO Ilaria 1998 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'11.71
5 1 CIMINELLI Giulia 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'12.10
6 5 PEIRANO Maja 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'12.64
7 6 SCATILLAZZI Martina 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 1'13.86

NON CLASSIFICATI

7 GAZZOLO Gaia 1997 ITA asd Lavagna 90 NP
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Serie 3
1 5 COLOMBO Francesca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'10.52
2 7 PINCHERA Sara 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'11.69
3 4 FASCE Marta 1996 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'12.83
4 6 CAVAGNOLA Sophie 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'14.07
5 1 DE SIMONE Alessia 1997 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'15.34
6 2 BONINI Marta 1994 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'16.08
7 8 CAPRIO Sara 1996 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'16.73
8 3 MEZZOTERO Giulia 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'19.11
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Serie 4
1 5 VADALA' Rebecca 1999 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'14.47
2 6 CORDONE Viola 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'14.83
3 4 RAGGI Giulia 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'15.67
4 1 RICCI Camilla 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'17.18
5 8 ZITO Federica 1999 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'17.45
6 7 DE KERMAREK Irene 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'18.73
7 2 HUGON Deborah 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 1'18.99
8 3 SCHOEN Benedetta 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'20.19
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Serie 5
1 5 CORDONE Flora 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'13.76
2 3 CADENASSO Agnese 1999 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'18.76
3 4 SANTERAMO Rebecca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'19.12
4 6 BARBAGALLO Sara 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'19.61
5 7 BERTA Alice 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'19.65
6 2 BARALE Giulia 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'20.58
7 1 COLESCHI Alessandra 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'22.22
8 8 ZANARDI Camilla 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'22.57
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

Serie 6
1 1 ADANI Carlotta 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'12.57
2 2 PARODI Giorgia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'14.59
3 7 MURENA Giorgia 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'20.61
4 4 ASSONE Giulia 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'25.89
5 5 LAPOSANI Francesca 1998 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'27.18
6 3 CAMPAILLA Giulia 1999 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'28.48
7 6 BISESI Jenny 1999 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'39.38
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2° PROVA REGIONALE ESTIVA DI CATEGORIA

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 LOPEZ Kelly 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'06.41
2 POLI Alice 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'07.00
3 BIANCHI Giulia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'07.53
4 MEDINA Laura 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 1'08.17
5 SCIUTTO Silvia 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 1'10.13
6 COLOMBO Francesca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'10.52
7 ZUCCHINETTI Marta 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 1'10.72
8 ORVIETO Alice 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'10.75
9 REPETTO Giorgia 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'11.47

10 PINCHERA Sara 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'11.69
11 GRADO Ilaria 1998 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'11.71
12 ZUNINO Ilaria 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'12.02
13 CIMINELLI Giulia 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'12.10
14 ADANI Carlotta 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'12.57

LANTERI Sofia 1998 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'12.57
16 PEIRANO Maja 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'12.64
17 FASCE Marta 1996 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'12.83
18 CORDONE Flora 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'13.76
19 SCATILLAZZI Martina 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 1'13.86
20 CAVAGNOLA Sophie 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'14.07
21 VADALA' Rebecca 1999 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'14.47
22 PARODI Giorgia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'14.59
23 CORDONE Viola 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'14.83
24 DE SIMONE Alessia 1997 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'15.34
25 RAGGI Giulia 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'15.67
26 BONINI Marta 1994 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'16.08
27 CAPRIO Sara 1996 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'16.73
28 RICCI Camilla 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'17.18
29 ZITO Federica 1999 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'17.45
30 DE KERMAREK Irene 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'18.73
31 CADENASSO Agnese 1999 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'18.76
32 HUGON Deborah 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 1'18.99
33 MEZZOTERO Giulia 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'19.11
34 SANTERAMO Rebecca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'19.12
35 BARBAGALLO Sara 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'19.61
36 BERTA Alice 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'19.65
37 SCHOEN Benedetta 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'20.19
38 BARALE Giulia 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'20.58
39 MURENA Giorgia 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'20.61
40 COLESCHI Alessandra 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'22.22
41 ZANARDI Camilla 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'22.57
42 ASSONE Giulia 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'25.89
43 LAPOSANI Francesca 1998 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'27.18
44 CAMPAILLA Giulia 1999 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'28.48
45 BISESI Jenny 1999 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'39.38

NON CLASSIFICATI

GAZZOLO Gaia 1997 ITA asd Lavagna 90 NP
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